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Prinses Margriet Kanaal - Spannenburg (Netherlands)

Organization Netherlands Federation

1 France
2 Czech Republic

3 Belgium

4 Germany
5 Portugal
6 Poland

7 Slovakia
8 Italy

9 England

10 Bulgaria

11 Wales

Owned FIPSed

TEAM RANKING

23 47.110
36 40.800
39 33.760
43 33.930
45 29.240

47,5 36.800
48  44.440

48,5 37.760
49 35.210

50,5 28.770
53 25.620

Time

16:42:00

13.260
18.190
10.460
11.960
11.110
14.380
23.550
21.230

13.630

11,590

10.760

Leg nr.

2-2-3-5-11
10-3-9-1-13
3-11-11-6-8
9-16-5-10-3
4-10-12-13-6
6-185-10-4-9
17-12-2-12-5
135-1-14-19-1
5-20-4-18-2

-20-6,5-13-7-4

7 11-5-19-11-7

President of Jury

1

145
119
169
103
147
84

140
104
154
90

73



12 Hungary — 55 27.620 8.950 19-4-8-14-10 74
13 Lithuania i 55,5 45.470 28.350 7-185-1-15-14 141
14  Spain i 56,5 22.560 7.760 8-6,5-16-9-17 121
15 Austria = 68 27.530 16.600 24-8-18-2-16 81
16 Netherlands = 69 25.740 10.360 1-21-24-8-15 95
17  Slovenia N 73 31.580 16.430 15-24-7-3-24 76
18 'Denmlark_ -. == 77,5 19.920 11.040 13,5-23-6-17-18 81
19 Luxenibourg_ . '. = 78 16.360 6.830 12-17-17-20-12 87
20 Bosnia and I-ierzégovilna N 91 11.170 2.810 18-15-21-16-21 46
21 Switzerland n _ 93 9910 3.110 22-9-20-22-20 55
22  Ukraine = 96 10.520 3.660 21-14-15-24-22 70
23 Sweden == 102 7.360 - 2.250 23-13-22-21-23 68
24  Scotland }I{ 103 8.870 2560 16 -22- 23-23-19 61
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed
16:42:00
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28th Coarse Angling European Championship 2024
Prinses Margriet Kanaal - Spannenburg (Netherlands)

Date 29-06-2024 INDIVIDUAL RANKING

Organization Netherlands Federation Legnr. 1

1 Rytis Bitinas Lithuania - 1 28.350 73 24
2  Paolo Cauzzi Italy 1B 1 21.230 41 24
3 Petr Klasek Czech Republic - 1 18.190 36 3
4 Ramon Ansing Netherlands — 1 10.360 31 1
5 Andrea Filippi Italy B | 1 7.670 19 9
6 Miroslav Santus Slovakia 2 23.550 34 20
7  Christoph Wondra Austria — 2 16.600 37 2
8 Cameron Hughes England == 2 13.630 55 17
9 Jérémie Andre '. France 13 2 6.950 21 12
10 Emmanuel Vilain . France N | 2 6.930 13 8
11 Tadej Panker Slovenia e 3 16.430 38 1
12 Stéphane Linder - France i1l 3 12.120 36 16
13 Tobias Liibken Germany . 3 11.960 41 23
14 Bart De Crée Belgium B | 3 6.710 51 2
15 Pavel Syrovatka Czech Republic - 3 6.600 18 23
16 Pawel Wiazio Poland — 4 14.380 25 22
17 Sean Ashby England == 4 11.750 56 21
18 Todor Stoikov Bulgaria — 4 11590 | 41 19
19 Pedro Marques Portugal 4 5.850 15 10
20 Gyula Katus Hungary — 4 4.650 13 11
Time President of Jury

FIP
Owned FIPSed 16:36:07
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7

Owned FIPSed

Jérémy Perrin

Felix Fritze

Lubos Krupicka
James Dent

Steve Roberts

Vasco Inocéncio
Peter Larsen

Eric Di Venti

Wiktor Walczak
Zaprin Manolov
Fernandez Carlos Urena
Andrej Zimsek '
Lee Edwards
Slavcho Petrov
Aurimas Verbliugevicius
Luc Thijs

Anja Groot

Balazs Magyar
Miguel Perea

Karl Chaplin

Jakub Derlaga

M. Angel Vicente Rodriguez Sr.

Josef Konopasek
Christian Goerke
Loic Pelegry

Laszlo Csillag
Grzegorz Mazurczak

France
Germany
Slovakia
England
Wales
Portugal
Denmark
Belgium
Poland
Bulgaria
Spain
Slovenia
Wales
Bulgaria
Lithuania
Belgium
Netherlands
Hungary
Spain
Austria
Poland
Spain

Czech Republic
Germany
Switzerland
Hungary
Poland

Time
16:36:07
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13.260 27
11.440 26
11.140 44

5.780 15
4.430 13
11.110 61
11.040 39
8.570 26
4.920 11
3.520 15
3.520 13
10.770 15
10.760 22
7.880 13
4.830 14
10.460 42
7.810 18
7.810 15
4.530 21
3.320 16
9.720 26
7760 | 29
6.330 20
3.200 5
3.110 9
8.950 24
5.900 16
President of Jury

5
18
12
23

7
18
23
23

9

1
12
19
14

7
14

7
20
17
24
24
13

4
14
15
15

2

5



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Owned FIPSed

Heiko Schmidt
FrantiSsek Hanacek
Marco Florido
Alexandre Caudin
Hendrik Vandenberghe
Ben Roberts
Geraint Powell

Kim De Page

Serge Jadin
Radoslav Rolik
Joao Pechincha
Franck Meis
Miloslav Findo

Ales Flanderka
Marcelo Alexandre
Dimitar Dimitrov
Jonas Jansson
Simon Jensen
Lorenzo Sarti
Andrius Krivosejevas
Benedek Zsolt Nagy
Cristian Corradi
Sergii Burdak

Nick Eestermans
Povilas UZkuraitis
Ihor Kuzmin

Primoz Adanic

Germany
Czech Republic
Portugal
France
Belgium
Wales
Wales
Belgium
Luxembourg
Slovakia
Portugal
Luxembourg
Slovakia
Czech Republic
Portugal
Bulgaria
Sweden
Denmark
Italy
Lithuania
Hungary
Italy
Ukraine
Netherlands
Lithuania
Ukraine
Slovenia

Time
16:36:08
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10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13

13,5

13,5
14

14

14
14
15
15
15
15

5.260 18
3.020 10
2.680 20
7.850 48
5.400 18
5.000 12
3.000 14
2.620 32
6.830 32
4.880 23
4.770 36
2.970 15
2.400 19
6.660 35
4.830 15
4.630 20
2.250 26
2.810 17
2.810 15
' 6.650 19
4.200 11
3.860 | 12
2.230 11
5.050 21
3.760 19
3.660 25
2.680 7
President of Jury

12
17

20
13
21

17
16

W hrNO

10
24
10

19
22

W

21

10
15



75 Dragan Petrusic
76 Hermann Domanek

77 Juan Francisco Marin Antunez

78 Nermin Piknjac
79 David Mcauley

80 Patrick Henninger
81 José Alfonso Pardo
82 Mike Steffen

83 Lukas Kondik

84 Rene Chrtistensen
85 Yann Wallerich
86 Kasper Mortensen
87 Reinhard Inauen
88 Matthew Godfrey
89 Muris Dug

90 Tomas Buzas

91 Piotr Cyperski

92 James Dornom

93 Chris Jones

94 Andrea Fronza

95 Imre Szakovics

96 Jean Marc Beneventi
97 Francesco Pervangher

98 Steve Braun

99 William Raison
100 Kalin Zapryanov
101 Andrija Zunié

Owned FIPSed

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Austria

Spain

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Scotland

Germany

Spain

Luxembourg

Slovakia

Denmark

Luxembourg

Denmark

Austria

England

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Lithuania

Poland

Scotland

Wales

Italy

Hungary

Switzerland
Switzerland
Luxembourg

England

Bulgaria

Bosnia and Herzegovina

Time
16:36:08
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15
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
18,5
18,5
19
19
19

19

20
20
20
20
20
21

2.220 6
4.900 10
2.890 17
2.810 10
2.520 6
2.070 13
3.860 41
2.780 14
2.470 20
2.440 8
1.940 13
3.070 10
2.580 15
2.310 8
2.040 8
1.880 16
1.880 6
2.560 31
2.430 12
2.190 17
2.010 11
72490 | 7
2.000 11
1.840 13
1.740 20
1.150 1
2.410 12
President of Jury

22
15

17

0

21

18
15
20
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14

18
19
22
11
16
21

12
13

16



102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Owned FIPSed

Fredrik Samuelsson
Amir Ahmetasevic
Stefan Hooyman
Andrii Berendei
Andrii Kuzmenkov
Guillaume Gruber
Lars Lind

Colin Hart

Christian Fady
Anders Tersby

David Corcoran.
James Woodrow
Krzysztof Malinowski
Kent Hager
Vlacheslav Hrabovetskyi
Tomaz Jakin

Stefan Altena
Bostjan Sivec
Thomas Bergmayer

Sweden
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Netherlands
Ukraine
Ukraine
Switzerland
Sweden
Scotland
Switzerland
Sweden
Scotland
Scotland
Denmark
Sweden
Ukraine
Slovenia
Netherlands
Slovenia
Austria

Time
16:36:09

AIEHF B0l GE G T HIE

21
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
24

1.830 18
1.690 10
1.270 15
840 4
2.300 22
1.740 16
1.370 10
940 11
570 12
1.750 11
1.560 9
1.290 4
560 7
160 3
1.490 8
1.300 13
1.250 10
400 3
130 .3
President of Jury

18
1
13
7
1
8
22
14
20
8
19
3
10
13
11
11
9
16
11
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28th Coarse Angling European Championship 2024
Date 29-06-2024 Prinses Margriet Kanaal - Spannenburg (Netherlands)
Organization Netherlands Federation S ector A Legnr. 1

1 Ansing Ramon Netherlands = 10.360 31 1
2 Andre Jérémie France l I 6.950 21 12
3 De Crée Bart Belgium “ 6.710 51 2
4 Marques Pedro | Portugal 5.850 15 10
5 Dent Jahes - ', England + 5.780 15 23
6 Walczak Wiktor | | Poland ] 4.920 11 9
7 Verbliugevicius Aurimas Lithuania i 4.830 14 14
8  Perea Miguel Spain S 4530 21 24
9  Goerke Christian Germany B 3200 5 15
10  Hanacek Frantisek Czech Republic - 3-;020 AT 10~ ': 17
11 Powell Geraint Wales ks 3.000 PN
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 16:27:00
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13,5

13,5
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

Owned FIPSed

Meis Franck
Sarti Lorenzo
Jensen Simon
Adanic Primoz
Mcauley David
Kondik Lukas
Dug Muris |
Székovill'c':s Imre
Zapryanov Kalii;l
Berendei Andrii
Fady Christian

Hager Kent

Bergmayer Thomas

Luxembourg
Italy
Denmark
Slovenia
Scotland
Slovakia
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Hungary
Bulgaria
Ukraine
Switzerland
Sweden

Austria

Time
16:27:00
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2.970
2.810
2.810
2.680
2.520
2.470
2.040
2.010
1.150
840
570
160

130

15

15

17

20

11

22
19
18

21

16
20
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Date 29-06-2024
Organization Netherlands Federation

1

W

6,5

6,5

10

11

Owned FIPSed
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28th Coarse Angling European Championship 2024

Filippi Andrea

Vilain Emmanuel
Syrovatka Pavel

Katus Gyula.

Roberts':- Steve

Manolov Zaprih |

Ureha Fernandez Carlos
Chaplin Karl

Pelegry Loic

Florido Marco

De Page Kim

Italy

France

Czech Republic
Hungary
Wales

Bulgaria

Spain

Austria
Switzerland
Portugal

Belgium

Sector B

Time
16:27:01

I
I
T
e
s
—
I
]

7.670
6.930
6.600
4.650
4.430
3.520
3.520
3.320
3.110
2.680

2.620

19
13
18
13
13
15
13
16

9

[

T 20_ /

32

Prinses Margriet Kanaal - Spannenburg (Netherlands)
Leg nr.

1

Py
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Sportvisseri)
Nederland

9

8

23

11

12

24

. 15

6

17

President of Jury



12
13
14
15
16
17

18,5

18,5
20
21
22
23

24

Owned FIPSed

Findo Miloslav
Jansson Jonas
Burdak Sergii
Petrusic Dragan
Henninger Patrick
Wallerich Yann
Cyperski Piotr |
Buzas Ti'bmas
Raison William'
Hooyman Stefan
Hart Colin
Malinowski Krzysztof

Sivec Bostjan

Slovakia

Sweden

Ukraine

Bosnia and Herzegovina

Germany
Luxembourg
Poland
Lithuania
England
Nethérlénds
Scotland
Denmark

Slovenia

Time
16:27:01

Fwdl+Rh il

2.400
2.250
2.230
2.220
2.070
1.940
1.880
1.880
1.740
1.270
9240
560

400

19

26

11

13

13

16

20

15

11

21

22

20
19

18

13
14
10

[ 16

President of Jury



X”m“a s

N o. %y
i Y E' Sportvisseri
RE Nederland
28th Coarse Angling European Championship 2024
Date 29-06-2024 Prinses Margriet Kanaal - Spannenburg (Netherlands)
Organization Netherlands Federation S ector C Legnr. 1

1 Bitinas Rytis Lithuania i 28.350 73 24
2 Santus Miroslav Slovakia 23.550 34 20
3 Linder Stéphane France l I 12.120 36 16
4 Ashby Sean-. | England + 11.750 56 21
5  Fritze Felix N Germany 11440 26 18
6 Larsen Peter | | Denmark == 11.040 39 23
7 Zimsek Andrej Slovenia h 10.770 15 19
8  Magyar Balazs Hungary" — 7810 15 17
9 Konopasek Josef Czech Republic - 6.330 20 14
10 Mazurczak Grzegorz Poland ] 5:900 ) rl 16- ': 5
11 Vandenberghe Hendrik Belgium “ 5.400 18 — 13
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 16:27:02
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Owned FIPSed

Pechincha Joao
Dimitrov Dimitar
Corradi Cristian

Kuzmin Ihor

Marin Antunez Juan Francisco

Steffen Mike

Inauen Reinhard
Jones Ci'hri_s
Pervangher Francesco
Ahmetasevi¢ Amir
Lind Lars

Woodrow James

Altena Stefan

Portugal
Bulgaria
Italy
Ukraine
Spain
Luxembourg
Austria
Wales

Switzerland '

Bosnia and Herzegovina

Sweden
Scotland

Netherlands

Time
16:27:02
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4.630

3.860
3.660
2.890
2.780
2.580
2.430
2.000
1.690
1.370
1__,590

1.250

36

20

12

25

17

14

15

12

11

10

10

10

15

11

12

22

President of Jury
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28th Coarse Angling European Championship 2024
Date 29-06-2024 Prinses Margriet Kanaal - Spannenburg (Netherlands)
Organization Netherlands Federation S ector D Legnr. 1

1 Klasek Petr Czech Republic By 18190 36 3
2 Wondra Christoph Austria = 16.600 37 2
3 Panker Tadej Slovenia h 16.430 38 1
4 Wiazio Pawel_l | Poland ] 14.380 25 22
5 Perrin JL’erémy - ', France l I 13.260 27 5
6  DiVentiEric | | Belgium “ 8.570 26 23
7 Petrov Slavcho Bulgaria - 7.880 13 7
8  Groot Anja Netherlands w7810 18 20
9 Rodriguez Sr. M. Angel VicenteSpain E 7.760 .29 4
10  Schmidt Heiko Germany f— 5;260 e | (T8~ ': 12
11 Roberts Ben Wales m 5.000 12 — 21
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 16:27:03
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Owned FIPSed

Rolik Radoslav
Alexandre Marcelo
Nagy Benedek Zsolt
Uzkuraitis Povilas
Piknjac Nermin
Chrtistensen Rene
Godfrey Matthew
Fronza Ii'l\ndrea _
Braun Steve .
Samuelsson Fredrik
Gruber Guillaume
Corcoran David

Hrabovetskyi Vlacheslav

Slovakia
Portugal
Hungary
Lithuania
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Denmark
England

Italy
Luxembourg’
Sweden
Switzerland
Scotland

Ukraine

Time
16:27:04

DiQull=TuERISE

4.880
4.830
4.200
3.760
2.810
2.440
2.310
2.190
1.840
1.830
1.740
1_,5;60

1.490

23

15

11

19

10

17

13

18

16

24

10
17
15
14
16
13

18

' 19

A & |

President of Jury
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28th Coarse Angling European Championship 2024

Date 29-06-2024 Prinses Margriet Kanaal - Spannenburg (Netherlands)
Organization Netherlands Federation S ector E Legnr. 1

y Y 4
. &

1  Cauzzi Paolo Italy I I 21.230 a1 24
2  Hughes Cameron England == 13.630 55 17
3 Liibken Tobias Germany - 11.960 41 23
4 Stoikov Todo:: | Bulgaria - 11.590 41 19
5 Krupii:'kg Lubos - ', Slovakia 11.140 44 12
6 Inocéncio Vasco | Portugal 11.110 61 18
7  Edwards Lee Wales iy 10.760 22 14
8  Thijs Luc Belgium—— BB 10460 42 7
9 Derlaga Jakub Poland — 9.720 26 13
10  Csillag Laszl6 Hungary = 8;950 S ': ;.- 2
11 Caudin Alexandre France l I 7.850 t 4_8- _ 20
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 16:27:04
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15
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19

20

21

22

23

24

Owned FIPSed

Jadin Serge
Flanderka Ales
Krivosejevas Andrius
Eestermans Nick
Domanek Hermann
Pardo José Alfonso
Mortensen Kasper
Dornomi" James
Beneventi Jean Marc
Zuni¢ Andrija
Kuzmenkov Andrii
Tersby Anders

Jakin Tomaz

Luxembourg
Czech Republic
Lithuania
Netherlands
Austria

Spain

Denmark
Scotland

Switzerland '

Bosnia and Herzegovina

Ukraine
Sweden

Slovenia

Time
16:27:05

Fu IERmlINIRrii

6.830
6.660
6.650
5.050
4.900
3.860
3.070
2.560
2.490
2.410
2.300
1__,?50

1.300

32

35

19

21

10

41

10

31

12

16

10

15

21

22

11

President of Jury



Event:
Organizer Fed:
Venue:
Date:

LEG n.:

1

28th Coarse Angling European Championship 2024
Netherlands Federation
Prinses Margriet Kanaal - Spannenburg (Netherlands)
29-06-2024

544 454 709 2.384
82.310 70.830 169.660 157.020 178.230 658.050
24 24 24 24 24 120
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
3.429,58 2.951,25 7.069,17 6.542,50 7.426,25 5.483,75
249,42 204,12 311,88 345,86 251,38 276,03
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